Sir y Fflint
Flintshire

COUNTY COUNCIL

4

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
AMSERLEN BWS YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE

MOLD CAMPUS ARRIVE, YSGOL MAES GARMON DEPART

B529H

FROM 5™ SEPTEMBER 2022 UNTIL END OF TERM JULY 2026

GEOGRAPHICAL AREA
WEST FLINTSHIRE

P&O LLOYD
01352 710682

SAFLE BWS /BUS STOP AMSER/TIME SAFLE BWS /BUS STOP AMSER/TIME
Oakenholt, Tradesmans Arms 07:55 Ysgol Maes Garmon (depart) 15:00
Oakenholt, Caesar Avenue 07:56 Connah’s Quay, Mold Road (Fair Oaks Drive) 15:13
. . Connah’s Quay, Mold Road .
Oakenholt, Leadbrook Drive 07:58 (Hawthorn Avenue / Wharfdale Avenue) 15:15
Connah’s Quay, Deeside College 08:04 Connah’s Quay, Wepre Park / Hall Lane 15:17
Connah’s Quay, York Road / King’s Road 08:07 Connah’s Quay, Wepre Drive (Civic Centre) 15:19
Connah’s Quay, New Union Street / Bryn Road 08:09 Connah’s Quay, Boathouse Inn 15:22
Connah’s Quay, Englefield Avenue 08:12 gﬁz?:hr; s Quay, Mold Road (Alwen Drive / St David's 15:25
gﬁﬂpfhr; s Quay, Mold Road (Alwen Drive / St David's 08:14 Connah’s Quay, Englefield Avenue 15:28
Connah’s Quay, Boathouse Inn 08:16 Connah’s Quay, New Union Street / Bryn Road 15:30
Connah’s Quay, Wepre Drive (Civic Centre) 08:18 Connah’s Quay, York Road / King’s Road 15:33
Connah’s Quay, Wepre Park / Hall Lane 08:20 Connah’s Quay, Deeside College 15:38
Connah’s Quay, Mold Road . . )
(Hawthorn Avenue / Wharfdale Avenue) 08:21 Oakenholt, Leadbrook Drive 15:43
Connah’s Quay, Mold Road (Fair Oaks Drive) 08:21 Oakenholt, Caesar Avenue 15:46
Mold Campus 08:35 Oakenholt, Tradesmans Arms 16:16






